RELIABLE ENERGY FOR A BRIGHTER TOMORROW
LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
MORE POWER
700-740W
850W MAXIMUM POWER OUTPUT
27.4% MAXIMUM MODULE EFFICIENCY
0~+5W POWER TOLERANCE
PRODUCT WARRANTY

0.55% (DEGRADATION)
INDUSTRY
STANDARD
POWER
WARRANTY
1ST YEAR
DEGRADATION
ANNUAL POWER DEGRADATION
(2  TO 30 YEARS)
SYSTEM AND PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
EU-28 WEEE
COMPLIANT
FAERS ULTRA 700-740W
TOPCON Bifacial Dual Glass
Model-I-66 cell family cell size 210 x 210 mm - g12
1 FAERS-66H-740 1500 47.62 41.46 18.62 17.85 740 23.82 88.24 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
2 FAERS-66H-735 1500 47.59 41.42 18.53 17.75 735 23.66 87.75 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
3 FAERS-66H-730 1500 47.58 41.38 18.42 17.64 730 23.50
Temperature coefficients of Pmax -0.35% °C
Temperature coefficients of Voc -0.28% °C
Temperature coefficients of Isc -0.048% °C
87.22 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
4 FAERS-66H-725 1500 47.55 41.35 18.31 17.53 725 23.34 86.78 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
5 FAERS-66H-720 1500 47.53 41.33 18.22 17.43 720 23.19 86.36 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
6 FAERS-66H-715 1500 47.52 41.1 18.17 17.4 715 23.02 85.85 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
7 FAERS-66H-710 1500 47.5 40.9 18.13 17.36 710 22.86 85.37 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
8 FAERS-66H-705 1500 47.48 40.7 18.08 17.33 705 22.71 84.94 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
9 FAERS-66H-700 1500 47.45 40.6 18.02 17.25 700 22.55 84.49 35 2384 1303 33 Y-35 X-23 3 44 cell half cut
Sr.№ Model Name
System
Voltage
(V)